RECEIVED OCT 29, 2020 WA. UTIL. & TRANS. COMM. ORIGINAL TG-200904

Tariff No.	9				5	Revise	ed Page No.	2
	ame/Permit Number: Trade Name(s)		/alley Sanitati se Methow	on Service,	, Inc.	G-146		
	All pages contained in tariff and/or any supplies the same as, or are beindicates an original page	WasteWis n this tariff are listed plements to the tarif efore, the issue date	CHECK below in con f listed on thi	SHEET secutive or s page have	rder. The page issue dates revision colu	ges in the that are	Current Revision	
Issued By: Issue Date: Docket No.	Chad Patterson - Pres October 29, 2020		Supplement NO	NE Jse Only)	Effective Da		November 6,202	0

RECEIVED OCT 29, 2020 WA. UTIL. & TRANS. COMM. ORIGINAL TG-200904

Tariff No.	o. <u>9</u>			4	4 Revised Page No.						
Company N	ama/Darmit Numbar	Makkaw Vallay Capitatian Capita				6.446					
	ame/Permit Number: Trade Name(s)	Methow Valley Sanitation Service, Inc. G-146 WasteWise Methow									
	<u>Item 240 -</u>	- Container S	Service Du	umped in Co	ompany's Ve	<u>ehicle</u>					
	Non-c	ompacted M	-			r)					
		Rates state	ed per conta	ainer, per pi	ckup						
Service Area	•										
Service Area	ı .										
				Size	or Type of C	ontainer					
Permanent	Service	1 Yard	<u>1.5</u> Yard	2 Yard	3 Yard	4 Yard	<u>6</u> Yard (N)	8 Yard			
Monthly F	tent (if applicable)	\$18.00	\$20.94	\$22.53	\$31.53	\$35.94	\$40.00 (N)	\$42.28			
First Picku	<u> </u>	\$19.84	\$28.42	\$36.34	\$52.40	\$67.38	\$97.50 (N)	\$124.05			
Each Addi	tional Pickup	\$19.84	\$28.42	\$36.34	\$52.40	\$67.38	\$97.50 (N)	\$124.05			
Special Pi	·	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$			
Temporary			1.	1	1.	T -					
Initial Deli	•	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$		\$			
Pickup Ra		\$	\$	\$	\$	\$		\$			
Rent Per I	Calendar Day	\$ \$	\$	\$	\$	\$		\$ \$			
Nellitein	Month	ې	٦	Þ	Þ	۶] >	۶			
Note 2: Accessorial	Permanent Service: Service is defined as no less than scheduled, every other week pickup, unless local government requires more frequent service or unless putrescibles are involved. Customer will be charged for service requested, even if fewer containers are serviced on a particular trip. No credit will be given for partially-filled containers. Dete 2: Permanent Sesrvice: If rent is shown, the rate for the first pickup and each additional pickup must be the same. If rent is not shown, it is to be included in the rate for the first pickup. Detection of the first pickup and each additional pickup must be the same. If rent is not shown, it is to be included in the rate for the first pickup. Detection of the first pickup and each additional pickup must be the same. If rent is not shown, it is to be included in the rate for the first pickup.										
Issued By:	Chad Patterson - President										
Issue Date:	October 29, 2020				Effective D	ate:	Novembe	r 6,2020			
		(Fo	or Official U	se Only)							
Docket No.	TG	Date:			By:						